Passionate for Science.
P r o t e c t i o n
Microflex® Gloves
PROTECTION | Microflex® Gloves
Microflex® Gloves
Glove overview
STARLAB is committed to supplying the best hand protection to its customers.

Blue Nitrile Glove. Textured Fingers
Length: 295 mm. 50 Gloves per Bag
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No. Price
Microflex® 93-853 Nitrile Glove,
Ext. Cuff, XS 10 x 50 93-853-XS £137.79
Microflex® 93-853 Nitrile Glove,
Ext. Cuff, S 10 x 50 93-853-S £137.79
Microflex® 93-853 Nitrile Glove,
Ext. Cuff, M 10 x 50 93-853-M £137.79
Microflex® 93-853 Nitrile Glove,
Ext. Cuff, L 10 x 50 93-853-L £137.79
Microflex® 93-853 Nitrile Glove,
Ext. Cuff, XL 10 x 50 93-853-XL £137.79
93-243 – Superior forearm protection
Soft durable nitrile material ensures extended protection
up to the elbow with a comfortable feel.
 � Provides extra security over the wrist and forearm
 � Unique cuff design prevents roll-down
 � Textured palm and fingers for a confident secure grip
PPE Cat. III Complex Design
Blue Nitrile Glove. Textured Fingers
Length: 400 mm. 100 Gloves per Bag
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No. Price
Microflex® 93-243, Extra Long, XS 10 × 100 93-243-XS £206.00
Microflex® 93-243, Extra Long, S 10 × 100 93-243-S £206.00
Microflex® 93-243, Extra Long, M 10 × 100 93-243-M £206.00
Microflex® 93-243, Extra Long, L 10 × 100 93-243-L £206.00
Microflex® 93-243, Extra Long, XL 10 × 100 93-243-XL £206.00
Microflex® 93-243, Extra Long, XXL 10 × 100 93-243-XXL £206.00
400 mm glove length for superior forearm protection
EN ISO 374-5:2016

Green Nitrile/Neoprene Glove. Textured Fingers
Length: 300 mm.  50 Gloves per Box
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No. Price
Microflex® 93-260 Nitrile/Neoprene
Glove, Chemical Resistant, XS
10 × 50 93-260-XS £144.20
Microflex® 93-260 Nitrile/Neoprene
Glove, Chemical Resistant, S
10 × 50 93-260-S £144.20
Microflex® 93-260, Nitrile/Neo-
prene Glove, Chemical Resistant, M
10 × 50 93-260-M £144.20
Microflex® 93-260 Nitrile/Neoprene
Glove, Chemical Resistant, L
10 × 50 93-260-L £144.20
Microflex® 93-260 Nitrile/Neoprene
Glove, Chemical Resistant, XL
10 × 50 93-260-XL £144.20
Microflex® 93-260 Nitrile/Neoprene
Glove, Chemical Resistant, XXL
10 × 50 93-260-XXL £144.20
Innovative
three layer
design